Ringnes AS, omsetningstall 2020

KUNNR

NAME1

NAME2

STREET

Postal Code

City

Epost

5641829

COOP MARKE

COOP NORDV

STOKK@YVEIE

7178

STOKK@Y

cnv.dagligvarg

Classification: Open



Liter1

BKr1

Liter2

BKr2

TotLiter

TotBKr

14 357,70

812 717,25

14 357,70

812 717,25

Classification: Open




